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	Session Program
	12–22 May 2026

	CTAO School - 3rd edition Meals
	Tuesday 12 May
	Meals: Lunch at ORM
	Meals: Dinner

	Wednesday 13 May
	Meals: Breakfast + Coffee
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Dinner

	Thursday 14 May
	Meals: Breakfast + Coffee
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Dinner

	Friday 15 May
	Meals: Breakfast + Coffee
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Sunday 17 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Monday 18 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Tuesday 19 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Wednesday 20 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Thursday 21 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch
	Meals: Coffee
	Meals: Dinner

	Friday 22 May
	Meals: Breakfast
	Meals: Lunch



